EGIT Ifo Feb 24, 2017 - Feb 25, 2017

Friday

13:00

13:45

14:30
15:00
16:00

16:30

17:15

19:30

Saturday

08:30

09:15

10:00
10:45
11:15

12:00

12:45

13:45

14:30

15:00
16:00
16:30

17:15

18:00

09:15

10:00

10:45
11:15
12:00

12:45

Speaker

Peter Haller, IAB

Gregor Pfeifer, U Hohenheim

Toshihiro OKUBO, Keio University

Jan David Bakker, Oxford

Henrike Steimer, LMU

Alexander Sandkamp,ifo

Federica Coelli, Oslo

Nicole WoRner, DICE

Irene Fensore, St. Gallen

Weidi Yuan, Geneva

Program
Topic

"The valuation of changes in commuting distances:

An analysis using georeferenced data", Discussant: Davide Suverato
"Illuminating the World Cup Effect: Night Lights Evidence from South Africa",
Discussant: Jasmin Groschl

Coffee Break

Key Note Lecture

Coffee Break

"Migration and urbanisation in Post-Apartheid South Africa", Discussant: Michele
Battisti

"Communication and the organization of firms across space", Dicsussant:
Wolfgang Dauth

Conference Dinner

"Anti-Dumping Duties and their Heterogeneous Effect on Chinese Exporters",
Discussant: Jens Wrona

"Better, Faster, Stronger: Global Innovation and Trade Liberalization",
Discussant: Erdal Yalcin

"M&As, Investment and Financing Constraints", Discussant: Anna Gumpert
Coffee Break

"Human Barriers to International Trade", Discussant: Florian Unger
"Massacres and Trade: Evidence from the Second Sino-Japanese War",
Discussant: Simone Schiiller

Lunch



