EGIT Ifo Feb 24, 2017 - Feb 25, 2017

Program			
		Speaker	Topic
Friday			
13:00	13:45	Peter Haller, IAB	"The valuation of changes in commuting distances: An analysis using georeferenced data", Discussant: Davide Suverato
13:45	14:30	Gregor Pfeifer, U Hohenheim	"Illuminating the World Cup Effect: Night Lights Evidence from South Africa", Discussant: Jasmin Gröschl
14:30	15:00		Coffee Break
15:00	16:00	Toshihiro OKUBO, Keio University	Key Note Lecture
16:00	16:30		Coffee Break
16:30	17:15	Jan David Bakker, Oxford	"Migration and urbanisation in Post-Apartheid South Africa", Discussant: Michele Battisti
17:15	18:00	Henrike Steimer, LMU	"Communication and the organization of firms across space", Dicsussant: Wolfgang Dauth
19:30			Conference Dinner
Saturday			
08:30	09:15	Alexander Sandkamp,ifo	"Anti-Dumping Duties and their Heterogeneous Effect on Chinese Exporters", Discussant: Jens Wrona
09:15	10:00	Federica Coelli, Oslo	"Better, Faster, Stronger: Global Innovation and Trade Liberalization", Discussant: Erdal Yalcin
10:00	10:45	Nicole Wößner, DICE	"M&As, Investment and Financing Constraints", Discussant: Anna Gumpert
10:45	11:15		Coffee Break
11:15	12:00	Irene Fensore, St. Gallen	"Human Barriers to International Trade", Discussant: Florian Unger
12:00	12:45	Weidi Yuan, Geneva	"Massacres and Trade: Evidence from the Second Sino-Japanese War", Discussant: Simone Schüller
12:45			Lunch